
LOT 9 PALAWAN ESTATES S/D.

831-1596, QC 1014-1403, TD 1255-

KINCEL LARRY J/KINCEL KIMBERLY
1620 SW CENTERVILLE AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-16-03852-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

17616.020 1.00/

03/08/2022 MLU

05/28/2015 TW 0.96 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
3

28,434
9,100
13,000
50,534
1,723
48,811

0
48,811
50,534

0

50,534

1410/0585 4/17/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY & KIMBERLY KINC

LARRY & KIMBERLY KI

1255/2352 6/04/2013 TD U I 18 7,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLKER OF COURT

LARRY & KIMBERLY KI

2026
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BLDG:1:1: FLEETWOOD/SPRI MH

SALE:1:1: INCL 1985 DBL WIDE

XFOB:1:1: SPRINGHILL M H

HX Base Yr

142 SW PALAWAN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,079 109.8000 65.88 71,085 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 24,244

FSP 318 40 127 3,347

UOP 128 25 32 843

1,366 1,079 28,434

BAS= W15 S23 E13 UOP= S8 E16N8 W16$ E27 N23 FSP= N14 W17 S4
W8 S10 E25$ W25$.

BAS

15

23

13

27

23

25

UOP8

16

8

16

FSP 14

17

4

8

10

25

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,800

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,100

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


